Ordering Information
Part Number
0020-002350
0020-002351
0020-002360
0020-002371
0020-002380
0020-002391
0020-002400
0020-002420
0020-002450
0020-002460
0020-002470
0020-002481
0020-002490
0020-002500
0020-002511
0020-002521
Model Number
IPC-6809/no power/no backplane
IPC-6809/no power/no backplane
IPC-6809/360/6108P6
IPC-6809/no power/6108P3
IPC-6809/270A/6108P6
IPC-6809-E/270A/6108P3
IPC-6809/no power/6108P6
IPC-6809/270A/6108
IPC-6809/360ATX/6106P4
IPC-6809/360ATX/6108P3
IPC-6809/7270/6108P3
IPC-6809/no power/no backplane/ATX architecture
IPC-6809/7271BAT/6108P3
IPC-6809/270A/6108P3 B
IPC-6809/no power/6108P3(B)
IPC-6809/7271B/6108P3(B)
Description
empty chassis
empty chassis/ROHS
chassis
chassis/ROHS
chassis
chassis/ROHS
chassis
chassis
chassis
chassis
chassis
empty chassis/ROHS
chassis
chassis
chassis/ROHS
chassis/ROHS
The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice.9-35 The images are for reference only, and all product specifications are subject to change without notice. 9-36
Wallmount Chassis Industrial PC Chassis Wallmount Chassis Industrial PC Chassis
IPC-6806W
6-slot Wallmount Chassis
Specifications
Provides six full-size card sockets
Heavy-duty steel chassis
One 5.25" CD-ROM and 2 x 3.5" HDD bay
One 49 CFM fan with air filter on front panel
Supports 6-slot ISA or PCI/ISA passive backplane
Dimensions: 216mm (H) x 198 mm (W) x 395 mm (D)
Introduction
IPC-6806W provides CD-ROM bay in its compact size to cater for the need of the users, it
is convenient and practical.
IPC-6806W is designed with heavy-duty steel, rugged construction, rational technique and
excellent expansion space, ensuring high cost-performance. It can be widely used in
various fields, such as communications, network, transportation, multimedia, etc.